
I.D.:	49523095

Servicii	de	instalare	si	montaj	retea	interna	de	internet	in	toate
clasele	de	elevi	si	personal

Data
publicarii

08.09.20 Coduri	CPV 98390000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

23.100,00	RON	-	23.100,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1	UPS	NJOY	Cadu	1000VA	3	500	2	SWITCH	TP-LINK	L2+	cu	management	48	porturi	Gigabit	+	4
sloturi	SFP,	carcasa	metalica,	rackabil	1	2100	3	SWITCH	TP-LINK	WEB	SMART	16	porturi
Gigabit	+	2	sloturi	SFP,	carcasa	metalica,	rackabil	2	1200	4	CABINET	19"	9U	Basic,	fixare	pe
perete,	Black	3	500	5	ROLA	CABLU	UTP,	Cat5e.	Cupru,	Solid	1800	3	6	Fibra	optica	SM	300	2	7
MODUL	SFP	TP-LINK	MiniGBIC,	Single-mode,	conector	LC	3	300	8	PATCH	CORD	UTP	Cat5e,
cupru-aluminiu,	3	m,	verde	40	15	9	Priza	UTP	CAT	5e	40	15	10	Accesorii	montaj	(	dibluri,	pat
cablu,	mufe,	conexiuni,	ancore	fibra,	etc	)	1	1500	11	Servicii	montaj	traseu	internet	si
echipamente	1	6000	TOTAL	23100	lei


